
 

 

 

 

 

 

No 
NIM Nama 

Tanda Tangan 
Tgl  Tgl  Tgl  Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl 

1. 02011182227017 DARREL EXCEL WIJAYA                
2. 02011182227043 NAYLA SHAFIRA PUTRI                
3. 02011282227091 VERENT COCO LIEBEVIN                
4. 02011282227103 SITI NURUL INTAN                
5. 02011282227141 MUHAMMAD HARITS                
6. 02011282227155 MUHAMMAD IRVAN                
7. 02011282227159 M. JAKFAR AR RIDHO                
8. 02011282227165 APRILIANSYAH DWI PUTRA                 
9. 02011282227171 M. RANDI AL MUHAIMIN                
10. 02011282227307 TARISA NOER SHADRINA                
11. 02011382227360 AFIFAH SALSABILA                
12. 02011382227377 M. ANDESTO SYAHPUTRA                
13. 02011382227387 DIMAS SYAHID JAYA                
14. 02011382227401 MOCHAMMAD AMMAR 

RIZKI ANHARULLAH 
               

15. 02011382227405 MUHAMMAD MUZAKY                
16. 

02011382227406 
MUHAMMAD 
FADHLURRAHMAN 

               

17. 02011382227407 FERDIAN LIHARDO 
HARAHAP 
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18. 02011382227408 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL 
FARRAS GUMAY 

               

19. 02011382227409 ANDI RIDHA RAISA AQILA                
20. 02011382227410 ANGGELIA                
21. 

02011382227411 
ABDUR RAHMAN AL-
SUDAYS 

               

22. 02011382227422 ALBHINA SHALSABHILA                
23. 02011382227423 DHEA RISKA SYAHRANI                
24. 02011382227425 SHANDY GUSNALDI                
25. 02011382227445 ZAHWA PUTRI ADISTI                
26. 02011382227446 NABILA INRIANI                
27. 02011382227447 ADINDA TITANIA SALSABILA                
28. 02011382227448 GISYAIRA NAZZARA AHLISAL                
29. 02011382227449 AHMAD RIFQY                 
30. 02011382227483 RENANDA ZHAFIRA 

ZALIANTY 
               

31. 
02011382227484 

MUHAMMAD ADRIAN 
OKTAVIANZA 

               

32. 
02011382227485 

ARDAN DEWA ANANTA 
BAYANIHAN 

               

33. 02011382227486 MUHAMMAD GHAZI 
RAZAQA WIBOWO 

               

34. 
02011382227488 

MUHAMMAD ADIB 
AGIKTRAH 

               

35. 
02011381924161 

MUHAMMAD FAUZAN 
BAGUS FIRDAUSY 

               

36. 02011381924311 MUHAMMAD RAHMAD 
DAMARA 

               

37. 02011381924334 ACHMAD NANDA 
SYAHPUTRA 

               

38. 02011381924398 MUHAMMAD RAFIUL ZAKIN                
39. 02011381924432 M. HAFIZH ZHAFIR                



 

40. 02011381924455 M. DAFFA DITYO ALTHAYRA                
41. 02011381924458 MUAHMMAD REDHO 

PRATAMA 
                

42. 02011382025319 JERRY REYNALDY                
43. 

02011382025352 
MUHAMMAD IQBAL 
AZZAHIR 

               

44. 
02011382025353 

MUHAMMAD MAR’I 
MURTADHA 

                

45. 02011382025368 MUHAMMAD AGUM 
MARIYUSMAN 

               

46. 
02011382025459 

MUHAMMAD AZRIEL 
RAHMADINA 

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

No NIM Nama 
Jumlah Kehadiran 

Hadir Tidak Hadir 
1. 02011182227017 DARREL EXCEL WIJAYA 16 0 
2. 02011182227043 NAYLA SHAFIRA PUTRI 16 0 
3. 02011282227091 VERENT COCO LIEBEVIN 16 0 
4. 02011282227103 SITI NURUL INTAN 16 0 
5. 02011282227141 MUHAMMAD HARITS 16 0 
6. 02011282227155 MUHAMMAD IRVAN 15 1 
7. 02011282227159 M. JAKFAR AR RIDHO 16 0 
8. 02011282227165 APRILIANSYAH DWI PUTRA  16 0 
9. 02011282227171 M. RANDI AL MUHAIMIN 16 0 
10. 02011282227307 TARISA NOER SHADRINA 16 0 
11. 02011382227360 AFIFAH SALSABILA 8 8 
12. 02011382227377 M. ANDESTO SYAHPUTRA 8 8 
13. 02011382227387 DIMAS SYAHID JAYA 12 4 
14. 

02011382227401 
MOCHAMMAD AMMAR RIZKI 
ANHARULLAH 12 4 

15. 02011382227405 MUHAMMAD MUZAKY 16 0 
16. 02011382227406 MUHAMMAD FADHLURRAHMAN 7 9 
17. 02011382227407 FERDIAN LIHARDO HARAHAP 16 0 
18. 02011382227408 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL FARRAS GUMAY 15 1 
19. 02011382227409 ANDI RIDHA RAISA AQILA 16 0 
20. 02011382227410 ANGGELIA 13 3 
21. 02011382227411 ABDUR RAHMAN AL-SUDAYS 8 8 
22. 02011382227422 ALBHINA SHALSABHILA 16 0 
23. 02011382227423 DHEA RISKA SYAHRANI 16 0 
24. 02011382227425 SHANDY GUSNALDI 11 5 
25. 02011382227445 ZAHWA PUTRI ADISTI 10 6 
26. 02011382227446 NABILA INRIANI 16 0 
27. 02011382227447 ADINDA TITANIA SALSABILA 16 0 
28. 02011382227448 GISYAIRA NAZZARA AHLISAL 15 1 
29. 02011382227449 AHMAD RIFQY  15 1 



 

30. 02011382227483 RENANDA ZHAFIRA ZALIANTY 15 1 
31. 02011382227484 MUHAMMAD ADRIAN OKTAVIANZA 15 1 
32. 02011382227485 ARDAN DEWA ANANTA BAYANIHAN 16 0 
33. 02011382227486 MUHAMMAD GHAZI RAZAQA 

WIBOWO 
16 0 

34. 02011382227488 MUHAMMAD ADIB AGIKTRAH 16 0 
35. 

02011381924161 
MUHAMMAD FAUZAN BAGUS 
FIRDAUSY 9 7 

36. 02011381924311 MUHAMMAD RAHMAD DAMARA 15 1 
37. 02011381924334 ACHMAD NANDA SYAHPUTRA 16 0 
38. 02011381924398 MUHAMMAD RAFIUL ZAKIN 14 2 
39. 02011381924432 M. HAFIZH ZHAFIR 16 0 
40. 02011381924455 M. DAFFA DITYO ALTHAYRA 16 0 
41. 02011381924458 MUAHMMAD REDHO PRATAMA 6 10 
42. 02011382025319 JERRY REYNALDY 6 10 
43. 02011382025352 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AZZAHIR 9 7 
44. 02011382025353 MUHAMMAD MAR’I MURTADHA 4 12 
45. 02011382025368 MUHAMMAD AGUM MARIYUSMAN 7 9 
46. 02011382025459 MUHAMMAD AZRIEL RAHMADINA 4 12 

 


